TaECH, SEEZWANTS
frank George L
Glasser Lloyd 4
Lentz Harvey if

Beibeshansesn Hazmend

STAFF SERGEANIS

dettenhausen Haymond H

Borrhoeft Herman T
Bruening Arthur J
Frasse Victor H
Knutson Corvin L
Holiillion Floyd J
Osborne Charles &
Patsch Hubert ¢
Silhacek Frank V

SERGEANTS
Bnriguez Oscar R
Martin Herbert J
Olsen Kenneth B
Presuhn Charles #
daocheleau Heary i

TEC., GHADE 4
Graywacsz doman S
Haddoclk Cecil H
Means Francls H

Steinkraus Haymond J

snderson Thomas 1
Brawer (rrel V
Browder James {

Ghristoferson Willian G

Granke Max B
Hanson Theodore 3

I.ancaster Ishmael W

Langford Richard &
Minshell Harry Jr
Feplowski jjalter ¥
Rogers Pete G
Zorich Dan

T&C, GRADE 5
Bond Eulis A
Busch fugene J
Cook Prancis B
Qordial Lunda ¥

AIT-TA CCGP.AY, 134TH TeFailyy
A0 35

Us &l

ADJUSTED SERVICE RAPING CREUITS ROSTER
TaC, GHaUn 5 {CUNT'D)

37096370
20723512
37034197
37036364

37034364

37096380
37034190
37096382
37096131
38082211
35270782
6890046

3703461k

38073066
37096263
39281986
37096333
37170183

31348743
14108253
20720150
37034606

19039451
37352099
3L448L60
37170959
37219576
12058911
338L5759
36732834
35270692
32739662
34898953
37096001

34155145
37120332

37120391
35270691

651
651
651

83
90
93

S2d 32

821
653
813
652
653
653
653
610
653

405
653
603
653
653

736
776
Oli
060

603
603
LO5
603
653
652
531
603

e
2
7

653
531

603

5
315
305
35

88
88
88
83
78
76
73
58
88

78
78
b,
83
80

63
71
%0
és

83
69
67
87
69
83
43
69
83
65
Ll
83

83
83

78
83

-

-

Haahr Wendell P
Harper Jacob F
licKenzie Howard F
Folk Rinton J
Priour Hilton B
Ryan John V
Stewart darl L

Westermann Victor A

FRIVALES FIEST CLASS

Allen William it
sAmendola Halph L
Ancderson Uscar B
4rtis George T
Ballerd Secil ¥
Ballenger Johnnie
Barney Jonald ¢
Barracca Paul ¥
Zennett Jamss I
Boggs Paul
Bonderer Laurice
douley Charles &
Brand Cornelius J

Brockmeler William J

SBrown Jchnnie &

Bruant yilliam &

Burnebt Ulyses D
Busby Janes H
Subler Feter L
Calaccia antaony A
Jammarano Gaetano J
Jarey barl ¥V
Chicola Charles &
Oluin Joseph &
Collingwood Cluir ¢
Gomo flbert

Confer Paul J
Connor Jarl %
Jotton floyd &
Orane Henry J

ot Mlessandris Uomenic

Darosh &dwin 8
Uavis Allen G
Hdavis Joha 3

Day Robert XK
Dedngelis Willie G
Deliitt Lawrence I
Duncan Cdis B
EBiohorn Harry ¥ P

5 July 1945

20721259
20721302
35270700
341365839
35061743
37606081
37034655
37034371

38641439
32788685
35536691
32720111
37246518
35097082
35803048
32783399
37016728
39251544,
37016300
31445503
36123147
39909313
SEESO5L0
39199294
44550337
31434033
31434051
33923755
39705469
37016517
32690597
31449000
33876705
33923184
33923798
34501909
39199942
3L8392L7
33923718
33830562
35250799
37016819
3381L7L8
33923842
36883072
36662065
32690065

511
056
0c0
345
776 78
511 46
0L 88
35 93

EIE8

504 L5
345 B1
531 &4
531 70
531 59
531 63
729 65
53L 64
5214 78
345 64
531 78
504 35
729 @8
610 &1
72¢ 63
345 &Y
345 0
610 28
610 258
610 28
729 T4 Us
B2La 90
531 54
504 40
810 28
504 32
610 28
L5 59
531 &4
610 28
729 28
531 58
345 78
729 78
610 28
726 28
511 58
675 713
53 71



Adjusted Service Hating Credits woster (Contdd)

PVIS #Insy CLass {COWr'D)

wverstt Linton &
Ferland Georges B
Fitzgerald Jack B
Folkers Leloy ¥
Frisina John L
Goebel Harold J
Gritz George H
Hastings Hoy
Heinrich John Jr
Hemple H¥ilton C
Henchar #Albert B
Heyman Theodore J
Holland Dale
Huelskamp Howard S
Humphreys Thomas B
Hunt Lester &
Hyman Fred
Ilnicki gasimir F
Jacques Wilbur D
Jones Cecil ¢
Jones Faul B
Karolski BEdward S
Keylon Bert C
Emibb Bdwin A
Kubitza Fritz &
Lahr philip
Laich Herman ¥
LeNoue Bugene L

Leszcezynski Joseph 8§

Liscum Filliam 4

¥ackenzie Francis

larchetti John
e rtin Shelby H
lckinnie FEdmon J
Lieisner Robert A
iichaud Joseph 4
lorgioc George &
Weal Raymond J
Palamer George 4
Palmer John V
Parnell Donald J
Peck Horace W
Persuitti Albert P
Poellot Charles H
Pope Benjanin G
guinn Donald R
Raskin Sol

Roche Robert d
Rolfe Bruce-G
Roskopf Ralph J
Seott James W

31363563
11052637
39531436
20721273
32000123
36163055
39615980
35720330
33591958

136253906

33289349
33791905
36103763
37300421
34506041
35226641
86325182
36048595
39281752
31166580
34895733
36869142
39282157
37609427
37096154
37170529
36573043
37096230
313468288
36167432
31350386
360433954,
35770787
34880372
33583474
31386479
31337736
338L577L
341.36866
37547623
37096348
34525529
32746030
37096311
32955583
377h3571
32972252
33370751
31317802
20721299
37029048

531 &8
729 77
77 Tk
345 90
531 94
531 78
729 76
5214 65
739 68
531 70
504 76
729 59
511 &8
53. 75
531 165
531 5L
729 bl
729 8l
055 64
729 81
695 71
531 71
531 81
531 39
653 78
345 80
531 69
345 83
729 69
345 TL
531 70
345 68
504 59
729 87
531 64
504 58
729 75
531 34
a1 78
504 64
531 T0
345 58
729 69
729 83
531 65
531 32
504 L6
o1L 55
531 52
542 G0
L5 73

- D

PVIS FIrsl CLas3 (CONMID)

Shackelford Lénnie #

Shafer Donald ¥
Stanley Dale N
Stone Qolumbus ¥
Sultar John E
Swain Howard P
Talken Louis A
Trent Carson i
Verga Joseph
Zavecz Rdward
Zuckerman Joseph

PHIVAIES
Hollidzy Donald

liarstin Robert E, Jr

Howak George A
Falandro Koecco L
Peaslee Lawrence i
Pfendler Regis L
Flttman Bernice &
Prohasks Robert
Pybus Réymond ¥
Reep daron J
Reilly Curtis B
diggans James i/
floberts Lawrence %
H=a Ryman Ernest
Sampson William 3
Sanders lLeonnie

Satterfield Hobert U

Shave ieighton ¢
Shuffitt #iley T
Simpson Carl i
Speicher Leo E
Spence Hobert L
Stahl Kenneth B
Stamper Steven H
Standifer George §
Susany William H

Sutherland Richerd J

Tadlock Alton 1,
Tillman Jiamie
Townsend John 4
Tracey John B

39909233
20735201
20722300
39244632
35533604
37170177
37051476
34880153
36558636
33828026
37622745

33917486
33664390
37600593
33894977
31437550
33394802
44012323
LL043753
31437581,
L4015985
38574313
33924928
4039393
33665550
Lh311623

35785458

14033565
LLOOT0T6
35819702
k4017938
35239837
£4021034
33957618
35785453
35785456
35852977
31437597
LAOLL729
394426730
35911535
31437662

345 84
060 90
675 90
531 73
729 6L
53 75
345 88
729 63
531 65
603 58
50L 52

610 6
745 10
745 12
hS 8
745 32
Th5 8
7h5 10
610 30
Ths bl
L5 11
w5 9
45 10
b5 9
w5 8
745 10
5 8
745 21
745 32
Ths L
L5 33
745 11
7h5- 8
w5 8
755 8
7L5 20
745 32
Th5  bh
745 8
w59
Th5 20
Th5 20



